www.opwglobal.com 1259393 Princeton-Glendale Road    Hamilton, Ohio USA 45011    Phone: (800) 422-2525    Fax: (800) 421-3297
45˚
90˚
180˚
BE
ND
 R
AD

Size
Length Hose O.D. Static
Position
Intermittent
Flexing
Static
Installation
Intermittent
Flexing
Static
Installation
Intermittent
Flexing
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
FC075-MM12 .75 19.1 12 304.8 1.0 25.4 100˚ 55˚ 2.0 50.8 1.2 30.5 4.5 114.3 8 203.2
FC10-MM12 1 25.4 12 304.8 1.3 33.0 70˚ 45˚ 1.4 35.6 0.9 22.9 5.5 139.7 9 228.6
FC10-MM18 1 25.4 18 457.2 1.3 33.0 135˚ 85˚ 4.5 114.3 2.1 53.3 5.5 139.7 9 228.6
FC10-MM24 1 25.4 24 609.6 1.3 33.0 180˚ 125˚ 8.6 218.4 2.1 53.3 5.5 139.7 9 228.6
FC15-MM12 1.5 38.1 12 304.8 2.25 57.2 90˚ 35˚ 1.5 38.1 .75 19.1 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC15-MM14 1.5 38.1 14 355.6 2.25 57.2 90˚ 35˚ 1.5 38.1 .75 19.1 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC15-MM18 1.5 38.1 18 457.2 2.25 57.2 150˚ 55˚ 4.0 101.6 1.5 38.1 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC15-MM24 1.5 38.1 24 609.6 2.25 57.2 180˚ 85˚ 8.0 203.2 2.75 69.9 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC15-MM30 1.5 38.1 30 762.0 2.25 57.2 180˚ 115˚ 12.0 304.8 2.75 69.9 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC20-MM12 2 50.8 12 304.8 2.72 69.1 75˚ 30˚ 1.5 38.1 0.60 15.2 5 127.0 12 304.8
FC20-MM14 2 50.8 14 355.6 2.72 69.1 75˚ 30˚ 1.5 38.1 0.60 15.2 5 127.0 12 304.8
FC20-MM18 2 50.8 18 457.2 2.72 69.1 120˚ 50˚ 3.0 76.2 1.5 38.1 5 127.0 12 304.8
FC20-MM24 2 50.8 24 609.6 2.72 69.1 180˚ 75˚ 7.0 177.8 3.0 76.2 5 127.0 12 304.8
FC20-MM36 2 50.8 36 914.4 2.72 69.1 180˚ 105˚ 12.0 304.8 3.0 76.2 5 127.0 12 304.8
FC30-MM18 3 76.2 18 457.2 3.97 100.8 70˚ 35˚ 2.0 50.8 1.0 25.4 8 203.2 16 406.4
FC30-MM24 3 76.2 24 609.6 3.97 100.8 110˚ 55˚ 4.8 121.9 2.5 63.5 8 203.2 16 406.4
OPW Stainless Steel
Flexible Connectors

NPT Thread
Size
Length Hose O.D. Static
Position
Intermittent
Flexing
Static
Installation
Intermittent
Flexing
Static
Installation
Intermittent
Flexing
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
FC15-SWM12 1.5 38.1 12 304.8 2.25 57.2 90˚ 35˚ 1.5 38.1 0.75 19.1 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC15-SWM14 1.5 38.1 14 355.6 2.25 57.2 90˚ 35˚ 1.5 38.1 0.75 19.1 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC15-SWM18 1.5 38.1 18 457.2 2.25 57.2 150˚ 55˚ 4.0 101.6 1.50 38.1 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC15-SWM24 1.5 38.1 24 609.6 2.25 57.2 180˚ 85˚ 8.0 203.2 2.75 69.9 4 101.6 11 279.4
FC20-SWM12 2 50.8 12 304.8 2.72 69.1 75˚ 30˚ 1.5 38.1 0.60 15.2 5 127.0 12 304.8
FC20-SWM14 2 50.8 14 355.6 2.72 69.1 75˚ 30˚ 1.5 38.1 0.60 15.2 5 127.0 12 304.8
FC20-SWM18 2 50.8 18 457.2 2.72 69.1 120˚ 50˚ 3.0 76.2 1.50 38.1 5 127.0 12 304.8
FC20-SWM24 2 50.8 24 609.6 2.72 69.1 180˚ 75˚ 7.0 177.8 3.0 76.2 5 127.0 12 304.8
Contact customer service for special sizes or other applications
such as female threads, swivels and elbow fittings.
In North America call 800-422-2525.
International call 513-870-3315.